Lé,’oark/ubben
Nykopings Runners

u b W N -

Hjortensbergsrundan 5 km
Pettersbergsrundan 2,5 km

Start och mal:
Datum:
Vader:
Underlag:

Man 5 km

Jan Johansson
Bjorn Lindqvist
Tommy Ericsson
Ronnie Eriksson
Jan Andersson

Kvinnor 5 km
Katarina Eriksson
Viveka Riiffel

Ekensberg, NOK-stugan
2022-02-23

0 grader

barmark, lite underkylt

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners

RESULTAT

19,38
22,56
24,06
26,37
50,40

28,23
40,22



